7118/2017 Service Notice For Case: 16-1578-GA-COI

CASE

O TSER: 16-1578-GA-COI

CASE IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSION'S INVESTIGATION INTO OHIO RURAL
DESCRIPTION: NATURAL GAS CO-OP, AND RELATED MATTERS

DATE OF

SV IoE: 7/18/2017

DOCUMENT ,

SIGNED ON: 218/ 7

Sign Here: ﬁ /
v . ——

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
none *Dortch, Michael D. Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC
65 E. State Street
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2002
Email:mdortch@kravitzllc.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 8 43
180 East Broad Street ¢ 9
o it .,'.;m
Columbus,OH 43215 o & 5
Phone:614-466-4395 =8
Email: Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 8w o}
";" B ‘ﬁ} T3
RS
none *Miller, Vesta R o 88 5
. gels . . o 9]
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio & JUE 8
180 East Broad Street Z—- ;Z}’, %»i ;
Columbus,OH 43215 £ g
Phone:614-466-7702 2 6.3
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us A 5
8973
none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms. 42 g H
Ohio Attorney General b
30 East Broad Street 0 &Y
¥ LEI RPN g
Columbus,OH 43215 LRt
Phone:(614)466-4395 LR
- Dow
Fax:(614)466-4395 f838
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Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Hunter, Donieclle M Ms.
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-5954
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:Donielle. Hunter@puc.state.oh.us

none *Parsons, Richard R Mr.
Kravitz, Brown & Dortch, LLC
65 E. State Street
Suite 200
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2002
Email:rparsons@kravitzllc.com

none PARSONS , RICHARD R
KRAVITZ BROWN & DORTCH LLC
65 E STATE STREET - SUITE 200

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215
Phone:614-464-2000
Fax:614-464-2002
Email:rparsons@kravitzllc.com

none *Miller, Vesta R

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-7702
Email: Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4395
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
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none

Service Notice For Case: 16-1578-GA-COI

Armstrong & Okey, Inc.

222 East Town Street

2nd Floor

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Keeton, Kimberly L

Ohio Attorney General's Office

Public Utilities Section

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-4397
Fax:(614)644-8764

Email:Kimberly Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO RURAL NATURAL GAS CO-OP

DARRYL KNIGHT
7001 CENTER STREET

MENTOR,OH 44060

PARTY OF RECORD

ATTORNEY
NONE
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